Moose Old Skagit Gun Club

HOA
HOA VET
HOA Lady

Event 1

A
B

C

D
Event 2
Champion

19-23 yrd
24-27 yrd

HOA
A

B
C
D

Memorial Shoot

12/10/22

Trophy Report

Roland Thompson
Rick Gillman
Barbara Carlson

Mark Carlson
Roland Thompson
s/o Richard Gillman
Matt Mifflin

s/o Michael Kent
Jim Storlie

Ryan Graham

Roland Thompson
Rick Gillman

Gary Cooper

HOA Pins

Roland Thompson
Marc Carlson
Rick Gillman

Matt Mifflin

Ryan Graham

192
186
156

99
98 WSO

93 WSO

88

94
88

90



